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ANALYSDATA

Analystyp:  Totalsékerhetsanalys
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JORDLAGER OCH MATERIALPARAMETRAR

Name: Silt

Model: Mohr-Coulomb

Unit Weight: 19 kN/m3

Cohesion': 3 kPa

Phi: 32 °

Constant Unit Wt. Above Water Table: 17 kN/m?

Name: Sand

Model: Mohr-Coulomb

Unit Weight: 20 kN/m3

Cohesion': 0 kPa

Phi': 34 °

Constant Unit Wt. Above Water Table: 18 kN/m?
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Name: Silt

Model: Mohr-Coulomb
Unit Weight: 19 kN/m?
Cohesion': 3 kPa

Phi: 32 °

Constant Unit Wt. Above Water Table: 17 kN/m?

Name: Sand

Model: Mohr-Coulomb
Unit Weight: 20 kN/m3
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T 170]

-20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20

35

100 105 110

115

155

150

145

140]




Dranerad analys

BESKRIVNING

Befintliga forhallanden

UPPDRAG

MSB, Stabilitetskartering Dalarna
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ANALYSDATA

Analystyp:  Totalsékerhetsanalys
Berakningsmetod:  Morgenstern-Price (optimizagion: NG)
GW & portryck: Piezometiieglsine
Glidytorg Radius, Right to Left]
Senast spar: 1017-01-23; 10:51:01
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Name: Silt

Model: Mohr-Coulomb

Unit Weight: 19 kN/m3

Cohesion": 3 kPa

Phi: 32 °

Constant Unit Wt. Above Water Table: 17 kN/m3

Name: Sand

Model: Mohr-Coulomb

Unit Weight: 20 kN/m3

Cohesion": 0 kPa

Phi': 34 °

Constant Unit Wt. Above Water Table: 18 kN/m?
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